St. Josephs Evening College
Bangalore-560025
Please look at the below table to determine your blood group compatibility

Red blood cell compatibility table
Blood pals
Donors list

Recipient
O- O+ A- A+ B- B+ AB- AB+
O- v X X X X X X X
O+ v v X X X X X X
A— v X v X X X X X
A+ v v v v X X X X
B— v X X X v X X X
B+ v v X X v v X X
AB- v X v X v X v X
AB+ v v v v v v v v

Plasma compatibility table

. . Donor
Recipient o A B AB
7o) v v v v
A X v X v
B X X v v
X X X v

AB



St. Joseph's Evening College

Blood donor’s list

A-ve

Minu Florance
Arshiya Rumana

A+ve

David Livingston M
Esther Victoria Mary A
Pavitra
Omprakesh S
Joseph Sumith D
Mary Anusha F
Arun R

Stalin

Anthony Savari Joseph
Shyam K

Kavitha N

Shodhan

Maria Fiona S
Prerana
Manjunath B
Diviya.V

A Karthik

Maria Thejeswini B
Neha N

Vikram

Faisal Khan

Deva Kumar T
Vamshi R.N

9591055690
9980818627

3739942322
6932555974
7406914080
7411220803
7411917393
7760082562
7760157170
7795795082
8050893480
8147603642
8151831214
8197392253
8197819005
8277398485
8553712845
8861747494
8867480038
8867542692
8867658283
8892026872
8892326720
8892345688
8892877385



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Ashok Rao K
Komathi

Arpit Vivek Toppo
Anumala Kumari S
Anuradha

Bhagya

Md Abbas

Deepak

Abhirami1 M

Arun Anthony
Somaiah G C

Alex Denzil

Jaffar

Deepak

John

Ajith

Bhagya V

Rohin Johnson
Rohin

Vinu

Keethika

Surya

Sr.Brindr

Shea Lucy

Angela C Dindengi

AB+ve

Babun Karmokar
Meena V

Karan X Elavia
Sharath

Babun
Kefayatullah
Albert

Nadeem

8904103582
8970456807
9019524370
9035175899
9066107534
9066469140
9066750947
9342122181
9591454427
9591692792
9611568311
9738038479
9738111975
9738122792
9741052217
9880253406
9886159628
9886424519
9886424519
9902237120
9916740718
9980159773
9986147280

080-22210787
080-25477972

744792477
845391648
890423413
7411580620
7411792477
8553314830
8553956480
8748025124



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
51

85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Neelesh

Sheriel Indra R
Sabestin

Sayed Azeem
Hariharan
Josphine
Harshitha Singh
Shalini
Mallinath V
Mallinath

Ajith

Sebastine
Samuel Sunoj
Movien A
Kochu Thresia J

AB-ve

Sina

Manoj
Prashanth
Praveen Kumar
Preethi

Samrat

Ruth Sheha A
Abhishek

I Elizabeth Rani Victoria

B+ ve

S Christopher Joshuva

Nandhini A
Sundar Raj
Rayan

Ashok Chand
Asad Khan
Peter Williams

8880844888
8951361770
9008788191
9035692973
9035763134
9036402125
9341151171
9535146819
9538146267
9538146267
9738818744
9880047712
9916743082
9980910138

080-25582175

8197712463
8792977849
8884752173
8904901709
9066212089
9874091526
9901510741
9986217791
7411670890

7259889639
7411897530
7760092143
7760949944
7795520380
8095853270
8123481992



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Shek Mohammad
Manoj Prbahu M
Praveen
Thimmaiah
Sharath Chandran R
Arun Kumar K
Arun Kumar.B
Deepika J
Nadhiya S

Maria Infancia S
Sarvesh

Dipendra Hirawat
Priyanka R
Ayyappa S
Khaleelulla Khan
Stany

Christie

Bindiya

Henry Bernard S
Vignesh Kumar D
Sendhil

Danial Deepak
Md. Shoaib

Mary Vasundara S
Ayesha Banu
Janet Priya
Nandhini

Hari Prashanth
Mohammad Ldris
Nandhini

Sameer Ahamed
Akshaya M
Sarvesh Kumar Yadav
Sharath

Ciril Simon F

8147556009
8147908875
8197037275
8197066321
8197290358
8553034197
8553034197
8553057049
8553212824
8553338942
8553343917
8553415201
8553505733
8553641077
8553737065
8722710893
8792592841
8800308475
8861160639
8861244354
8861335715
8861353801
8884700564
8892236200
8892254168
8892333475
8892357855
8892870214
8892933991
8904186254
8951499447
8971460424
8971625190
9035243439
9036157003



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Mary Ashwini
Samson
Vimisha

Tejas

Shilpa
Delphine
Sathish
Srimadhusan
Karthik K
Bindiya M
Asha A
Monisha K
Dorthy Flora M
Sandesh T
Hemalatha D
Rajesh Babu S
Shalini
Shashank
Edwin
Kanikaraj

Lenin Lourdu Swamy

Chetan S
Deepan L
Rashid Hussain
Prem Raj

Tony Sudnyan
Kalaivani

Joel

Reskesh A
Ananth
Saurabh S Nair
Rajesh
Santhosh
Ajay.M
Khaiser Pasha

9036226829
9066075940
9066294774
9108164756
9148305403
9206589024
9448671692
9513333819
9535853012
9538017951
9538443105
9538724179
9538929239
9591499977
9611403802
9611535886
9611906912
9620581346
9620707209
9632043016
9632676190
9686134580
9686893189
9738178311
9738500875
9738844271
9738928489
9739473943
9739828151
9740650312
9741165912
9742439756
9742500833
9743579104
9844183311



162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174
175
176
83
84

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Anjali Guruswami
Parimala C
Shawana

Rahul

Kiran M

Arvind Kumar A
Akash G

Mir Asdulla Hussain
Ashwan

Anitha

Infant Raj

Ibrahim Khan A

B-ve
Samsunder
Sujatha.S
Akshay

Ammu J
Bantupalli Sreedivya

O+ ve

Monisha
Sridhar

Keethi
Matheen
Melvin Joseph
S Sathyan
Rakesh H
Nandha Kumar
Mithun C
Manjunath.A
Vini Daniel.R
John

Sathya Muthu S
Prince

9880086424
9880590249
9886871631
9900606912
9901433588
9901888360
9902162822
9916376453
9980452149
9986147280
84533853285
99455174378

8197838842
9620584160
9739071180
9738855497
9964268113

7026226455
7204607931
7349371729
7406779810
7411220803
7411381987
7411961299
8050150915
8050501224
8050581171
8095957911
8105261751
8147223485
8147285852



191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

Man Preet

Jagan M
Mahesh

John Patrick
Monica A S
James Leo
Kubra

Maria Gerald J
Meena N

Paul Daniel P
Pavithra
Vignesh

Akil

Mary Nancy |
Arun

Naveen Kumar D N
Gracy

Jagadhish
Christina Jennifer
Sharn

Kokila G
Vishnu

Sendhil

Savitha .B
Ganesh

Deepika N
Sarvanan
Lakshmi
Sangappa

Joy Vinosh Dass
Samson Sebatian A
Mehkri

Kala Diesh D
Kizar Hussain
Mehran

8550860969
8553132569
8553294238
8553610210
8553621246
8553835436
8722959751
8761862419
8792114829
8861042648
8861155719
8861244354
8867247285
8867623221
8884156222
8892163188
8892372999
8892665600
8892722794
8892828281
8892833326
8904423639
8904424464
8951123556
8951345915
8951897593
8951973185
8970256796
8971032396
9008277555
9008798800
9008866064
9035023204
9035037921
9035122076



226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

Vijay

Alla Bakash
Arif Pasha
Guru.K
Naresh.J
Prushoth Kumar R
Jayashree U
Melvin
Deepak
Preethi

Dayani
Saveena
Abhay

Shyla

Divya P

Yobin
Marilinga Y
Deepika

Mary Jennifer
Murali R
Milton

Balaraj C
Bhasker U
Arun Kumar S
Gautham
Salman
Lakshmi S
Darshan S
Vishal Mathew
Shrikanth.K
Nafees Ahmed A
Sagar T

Anjali A
Akshay P Kumar
Manoj

9035336463
9036656801
9036656801
9066028208
9148102689
9164029004
9164917096
9206175968
9206360187
9206598102
9448905961
9449547856
9480228566
9538621289
9590451502
9591448604
9611332972
9620048974
9620413453
9632235433
9663600598
9686588273
9738167947
9738622044
9738877713
9738894877
9738919831
9739071180
9739473661
9739495568
9739696367
9739785932
9739939401
9740953860
9741314302



261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

288
289
290

We thank all students who have volunteered to be a part of the blood donation group.

Ankitha Sree Gowda
Swathi.S

Pavana Shetty
Sis.Maria Roseline
Sindhu

Akhil

Arun Kumar
Abraham P
Pushpalatha M
Pradeep

Mary Diana D Souza
R .Kishore

Shreyas

Darshan

M Monisha Singh
Divya Krupa T
Allen

Salman

Veronica
Magimaidas P
Vidya

Merlin Roma R
Monish

Dileep Kumar G
Leena A

Julie Jenitha M
Hari Prashant V

O-ve
Venu

Prashanth
Kiran

9741459456
9741706997
9741738793
9741829105
9741906296
9743110873
9845306087
9845320172
9845531207
9886256808
9886506308
9886871631
9886901890
9901433588
9901495686
9901720212
9902259811
9916001449
9916759547
9944131673
9972251460
9980469475
9980639825
9980796370
78990333011
080-25477972

8050942493/9590176735

8553506862
8792678153
9590718847



We request students with rare blood group to come forward in larger numbers and become a part of this
group.



